

21/08.02.2021

Today is fixed for Framing of charge.

Prosecution files hazira. Two accused persons files time petition on the ground stated in petition, hd considered and allowed.

Fix-21.04.2021 for Framing of charge.

Accused person will remain on the next date positively.

D/C,

ADJ,FTC-I(R)

ADJ,FTC-I(R)
U.D.WB894