

WBUD010013312018



Present : ADJ, 1st Court i/c of ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
J.O. CODE - WB01460
Sess- 44/2018

06/02.05.2025

Regular PO is transferred.

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

To 26.11.2025 for evidence of CSW-1.

Issue summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C